=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1259

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

FORD

FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS (DAW, DBW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Estate (DNW)
FOCUS Saloon (DFW)
FOCUS Saloon (DFW)
FOCUS Saloon (DFW)
FOCUS Saloon (DFW)
FOCUS Saloon (DFW)
FOCUS Saloon (DFW)
FOCUS Saloon (DFW)

FOCUS Saloon (DFW)

FRT
178.00
60.50
18.30
178.00
58.00
18.30

D816-7690, D1930-7690, 181264, MDB1958, SDB1860,
2315402, GDB1358, 23154, 23155, 23152, 23153,
13.0460-7121.2, PD/442, P 24 046, EHT816, MGD816C

8809409031972

X2

X2

Approved

Model Type

1.4 16V

1.6 16V

1.8 16V

1.8 DI/ TDDi

1.8 TDCi

1.8 TDCi

1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
2.016V

1.4 16V

1.6 16V

1.8 16V

1.8 BiFuel

1.8 DI / TDDi

1.8 TDCi

1.8 TDCi

1.8 Turbo DI / TDDi
2.0 16V

1416V

1.6 16V

1.8 16V

1.8 TDCi

1.8 TDCi

1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi
1.8 Turbo DI / TDDi

2.0 16V
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Kw

55
74
85
55
74
85
66
9
55
74
85
82
55
74
85
66
9
55
74
85
74
85
55
66
9

Year

10/98 - 11/04
10/98 - 11/04
10/98 - 11/04
08/99 - 11/04
08/02 - 11/04
03/01 - 11/04
10/98 - 11/04
10/98 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
02/03 - 01/05
08/99 - 11/04
08/02 - 11/04
03/01 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
08/02 - 11/04
03/01 - 11/04
08/01 - 03/05
02/99 - 11/04
02/99 - 11/04
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O.E References

Manufacturer Reference
FORD 1763301
FORD ME98AJ2K021AJ
FORD 1151049
FORD 1136519
FORD 1107697
FORD 1075558
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